TSUBAKI
NEW
FLATVEYOR ZP Type
Hose and Cable Carrier System
Freestanding flat cable system with an openable structure
Tsubaki FLATVEYOR
ZP Type
Freestanding function

(30 mm) 5 mm Note 2 (30 mm)5 mm
6
Model Numbering and Ordering Information
FLATVEYOR ZP type model number example
Product lineup
Black
Support member
bending radius
Openable
tube quantity
White
70 mm 100 mm 130 mm
Support member
bending radius
Openable
tube quantity
1. Specified by the support member bending radius.
2. Calculated in Step 5 on page 10.
⑴ ⑵ ⑶ ⑷
Product name
⑸ ⑹ ⑺ ⑻
⑴ Product series code Flatveyor ZP type
⑵ Support member pitch Pitch per link Note 1
⑶ Openable tube inner diameter Inner diameter of the openable tube
⑻ Support member link quantity Number of links per support member Note 2
⑸ Support member quantity
Number of support members as a standard quantity
 SM2 only
⑹
Support member bending
radius
Bending radius of the support member
 Dimensions are expressed by three digits (R070, R100, R130)
⑺ Color
Color for the Flatveyor ZP type
 C1: black C2: white
⑷ Openable tube quantity
Number of openable tubes
 Up to eight tubes can be selected
 This number is expressed by two digits (N01 to N08)
Notes:
1
70 mm
FVZP26D13N01SM2R100C1
100 mm
FVZP26D13N01SM2R130C1
2 FVZP26D13N02SM2R100C1 FVZP26D13N02SM2R130C1
3 FVZP26D13N03SM2R100C1 FVZP26D13N03SM2R130C1
4 FVZP26D13N04SM2R100C1 FVZP26D13N04SM2R130C1
5 FVZP26D13N05SM2R100C1 FVZP26D13N05SM2R130C1
6 FVZP26D13N06SM2R100C1 FVZP26D13N06SM2R130C1
7 FVZP26D13N07SM2R100C1 FVZP26D13N07SM2R130C1
8 FVZP26D13N08SM2R100C1 FVZP26D13N08SM2R130C1
130 mm
FVZP20D13N01SM2R070C1
FVZP20D13N02SM2R070C1
FVZP20D13N03SM2R070C1
FVZP20D13N04SM2R070C1
FVZP20D13N05SM2R070C1
FVZP20D13N06SM2R070C1
FVZP20D13N07SM2R070C1
FVZP20D13N08SM2R070C1
1 FVZP20D13N01SM2R070C2 FVZP26D13N01SM2R100C2 FVZP26D13N01SM2R130C2
2 FVZP20D13N02SM2R070C2 FVZP26D13N02SM2R100C2 FVZP26D13N02SM2R130C2
3 FVZP20D13N03SM2R070C2 FVZP26D13N03SM2R100C2 FVZP26D13N03SM2R130C2
4 FVZP20D13N04SM2R070C2 FVZP26D13N04SM2R100C2 FVZP26D13N04SM2R130C2
5 FVZP20D13N05SM2R070C2 FVZP26D13N05SM2R100C2 FVZP26D13N05SM2R130C2
6 FVZP20D13N06SM2R070C2 FVZP26D13N06SM2R100C2 FVZP26D13N06SM2R130C2
7 FVZP20D13N07SM2R070C2 FVZP26D13N07SM2R100C2 FVZP26D13N07SM2R130C2
8 FVZP20D13N08SM2R070C2 FVZP26D13N08SM2R100C2 FVZP26D13N08SM2R130C2
7
Accessory model number